
The Early Career Professionals Working Group (ECPWG) of the ATS Assembly on Respiratory Cell and Molecular Biology (RCMB) welcomes you to our ranks. The scope of

the RCMB assembly includes all scientists studying cell and molecular biology of the lung, including normal lung development, aging, regeneration, and pathogenesis. RCMB,

like a living cell, is formed of committees and working groups that work like organelles to contribute to our overall mission. We put together this card to help you navigate the

functions of the “RCMB organelles” and find areas to connect and become active in RCMB.
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https://www.thoracic.org/members/assemblies/assemblies/rcmb/working-groups/early-career-professional/index.php
https://www.thoracic.org/members/assemblies/assemblies/rcmb/working-groups/program-committee/index.php
https://www.thoracic.org/professionals/career-development/ats-virtual-network/portal-access/sic/index.php
https://www.thoracic.org/members/assemblies/assemblies/rcmb/working-groups/lung-aging-research/
https://www.thoracic.org/members/assemblies/assemblies/rcmb/working-groups/rcmb-innovation-and-entrepreneurial-working-group/index.php
https://www.thoracic.org/members/assemblies/assemblies/rcmb/working-groups/web-committee/index.php
https://www.thoracic.org/members/assemblies/assemblies/rcmb/working-groups/planning-committee/index.php
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Who to Contact

Assembly on

Respiratory Cell and

Molecular Biology

Jeffrey Horowitz MD

jeffrey.horowitz@osumc.edu
Jeanine D’Armiento MD PhD

jmd12@cumc.columbia.edu

Tom Mariani PhD

Tom_Mariani@urmc.rochester.edu

Milica Vukmirovic PhD

vukmirom@mcmaster.ca

Program 

Committee

Early Career 

Professionals WG

Planning

Committee

Brian Southern MD

southeb@ccf.org

Jaime Hook MD

jaime.hook@mssm.edu

Elizabeth Redente PhD 

RedenteE@njhealth.org.edu
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Translational Scientists 

Working Group
Working Group on 

Aging

Irfan Rahman PhD

irfan_rahman@urmc.rochester.edu

Science and 

Innovation Center 

Web

Committee

Clemente Britto MD

Clemente.britto@yale.edu

Innovation & 

Entrepreneurial 

Working Group

David Lagares PhD

dlagares@mgh.harvard.edu

Tanyalak Parimon MD

tanyalak.parimon@cshs.org

Scott Randell PhD

scott_randell@med.unc.edu

Assembly Chair: Melanie Königshoff MD PhD – Incoming Assembly Chair: Patricia Sime MD

Benjamin D. Singer MD

benjamin-singer@northwestern.edu

Louise Hecker PhD

lhecker@deptofmed.arizona.edu

Christopher Waters PhD

chris.waters41@uky.edu

Hook Lab
Jenna Larson-Casey PhD
jennifercasey@uabmc.edu�




